
Act Now to Influence a Major Change in Transportation Policy 
 

Transportation funding is scarce and it’s important that Virginia adopt a 
more strategic approach to transportation planning.  Join aviation, transit, 
rail, freight, highway, and port representatives at one of the many 
upcoming meetings around the state to review and comment on a new 
transportation plan and a new way of selecting projects for funding.   
 
Why should you attend? Because you can influence policies that drive future 
funding, project priorities and decisions. Don’t leave your transportation future, or 
that of your children’s to chance – get involved! 
 
Four state transportation agencies have spent three years crafting a statewide, 
multi-modal 20-year long-range plan called VTrans2025.  The first of this 
magnitude in the state’s history, the plan proposes priority consideration for 
projects that connect modes of travel.  
 
You’ll also have an opportunity to review and comment on long-range plans from 
the Virginia Department of Transportation (VDOT) Department of Rail and Public 
Transportation (DRPT) and see the Virginia Port Authority (VPA) and Department 
of Aviation’s (DOAV) plans. 
 
 

When…..    Where….. 
Wednesday, July 7  Caroline County Community Center 
Tuesday, July 20  Southwest Virginia Higher Education Center, 

Abingdon (Grand Hall) 
Wednesday, July 21  Salem Civic Center 
Tuesday, July 27  Harrisonburg High School (Forum) 
Wednesday, July 28  American Legion Post 176, Springfield (Ballroom) 
Thursday, July 29  Dulles Expo and Conference Center (Ballroom) 
Wednesday, August 4  Petersburg Train Station 
Thursday, August 5  Appomattox High School 
Tuesday, August 10  Culpeper Train Depot 
Wednesday, August 11  Thomas Nelson Community College (Espada 

Conference Center, Moore Hall) 
Thursday, August 12  Hampton Roads Planning District Commission 

 
For more information about these meetings, please call 1-866-835-6070 or 
e-mail statewideplan@virginiadot.org 
 
If you cannot attend, visit www.Vtrans.org to review the statewide multimodal 
plan and provide your comments. 
 


